VEICHl
SIS-5K-48-S
Features
● Pure sine wave output
● Programmable supply priority
● Work with or without battery
● Convenient design & Installation
SIS-5K-48-S
Off Grid/Hybrid Inverter
Specification
Model SIS-5K-48-S
Rated Power 5000W
Input
Voltage 230V AC
Selectable Voltage Range /
Frequency Range 50Hz/60Hz(Auto sensing)
Output
AC Voltage Regulation(Batt.Mode) 230VAC ± 5%
Surge Power 10000VA
Efficiency(Peak) 90%~93%
Transfer Time “15ms(For Personal Computers) 20ms(For Home Appliances)”
Waveform Pure sine wave
Dual Outputs Yes
Battery
Battery Voltage 48V DC
Floating Charge Voltage 54V DC
Overcharge Protection 63V DC
Solar Charger & AC Charger
Solar charger Type MPPT
Maximum PV Array Power 5000W
MPPT Range & Operating Voltage 120~450 VDC
Maximum PV Array Open Circuit Voltage 500V DC
Max. Input Current Per MPPT 1/23A
Max. Short Circuit Current Per MPPT 1/27A
Maximum Solar Charge Current 100A
Maximum AC Charge Current 100A
Maximum Charge Current 100A
Protection
Over Temperature Integrated
Battery Low Integrated
Battery High Integrated
Output Short Circuit Integrated
Output Voltage too High Integrated
Output Voltage too Low Integrated
PV Voltage is Over Limitation Integrated
Physical
Dimension , D×W×H (mm) 115*300*400
Net Weight (kgs) 10
Communication Interface USB/RS232/RS485/Wifi/Dry-contact
Operating Environment
Humidity 5%~95% Relative Humidity(Non-condensing)
Operating Temperature -10℃~50℃
Storage Temperature -15℃~60℃
Suzhou Veichi Electric Co., Ltd.
Address:No.1000, Songjia Road, Guoxiang Subdistrict, Wuzhong Economic and Technological Development Zone, Suzhou City, China